

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: F-I80-4(161)140 Project Name: I-80; MP 133.60 - 136.30 & I-80; MP 133.60 - 136.30 Desc of Construction: Fencing Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> DENNIS LIERD II CONSTRUCTION, INC 3013 N 425 W LEHI,UT 84043		10/11/2017 <b>Bidder:</b> ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054	Page 1 of 1
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
3	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	6,000.00	6,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
4	01557700*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
5	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,750.00	2,750.00
6	02216701*	Pothole Utility	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	450.00	4,500.00
7	022217080	Remove Fence	40	ft	12.50	500.00	10.00	400.00	11.00	440.00
8	028227055	Right-of-Way Fence, Type G (Wood	40	ft	25.00	1,000.00	20.00	800.00	21.00	840.00
		Post)								
9	028227105	Right-of-Way Brace Post	2	Each	300.00	600.00	500.00	1,000.00	420.00	840.00
10	02826701*	6 ft (20% Porous) Snow Fence	1320	ft	58.00	76,560.00	60.00	79,200.00	75.00	99,000.00
11	02826702*	8 ft (20% Porous) Snow Fence	3815	ft	70.00	267,050.00	80.00	305,200.00	92.00	350,980.00
12	02826703*	4 ft Lath Snow Fence	2215	ft	7.00	15,505.00	10.00	22,150.00	14.00	31,010.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						412,215.00		487,750.00		645,860.00
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
13	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	30 Day	27,900.00	40 Day	37,200.00	45 Day	41,850.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						27,900.00		37,200.00		41,850.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>412,215.00</b>		<b>487,750.00</b>		<b>645,860.00</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>27,900</b>		<b>37,200</b>		<b>41,850</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>440,115.00</b>		<b>524,950.00</b>		<b>687,710.00</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>118.32 %</b>		<b>156.68 %</b>